Amateur American Style

April 4-6, 2025

Closing Date for Entries: March 14, 2025

Studio: City: Prov or State: Tel· Fmail: NDCC# Lady: NDCC# Gentlemen: AGE DIVISIONS: (JV1 0-9) (JV2 10-11) (JR1 12-13) (JR2 14-15) (YTH 16-18) (U21 16-21) (AD 16+) (S1 30+) (S2 40+) (S3 50+) (S4 60+) Championship Pre-Champ **Pre-Champ** Newcomer Pre-Bronze **Bronze Bronze** Silver Silver Gold Gold 2 2 1 2 CR WTF F۷ WTF FV WTF F۷ WT WTF WT CR C CR Bο WTF CR Bο CR Bο CR Bο WTFV **CRSw** Sw R Sw Ма Sw Sw Ма Sw Ma BoMa Ma Pre-Bronze/Bronze Challenge - Closed Syllabus CR 12 & UNDER WT 12 & UNDER WT 13+ CR 13+ WTF 13+ CRSw 13+ Silver/ Gold Challenge- Closed Syllabus WTF 12 & UNDER CRSw 12 & UNDER WTF 12 & UNDER WTF 13+ CRSw 12 & UNDER CRSw 13+ Pre-Champ/ Champ Challenge **Open Challenge Cup** WTFV 12 & UNDER WTFV 13+ CRSwBoMa CRSwBoMa **12 & UNDER** 13+ **Open Challenge Cup WTFV 18+** WTFV 30+ CRSwBoMa CRSwBoMa 30 +18+ **Amateur Showdance** DANCE: LEVEL: AGE: PLEASE SEND ENTRY FORM WITH PAYMENT BY EMAIL info@torontodancefestival.ca No Exchange or Refund on Admission. No Refund or cancelled Entries after Closing date March 14, 2025. a) "No responsibility for loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms or ballrooms can be accepted by the organizer, or by NDCC, and neither can they be held liable for injury sustained by persons participating in or attending this event, however caused. Everyone attending does so at his/her own risk."b) "All persons participating in this event, whether as competitors or officials, shall be bound by NDCC Rules, and by participating in this event automatically become obliged to adhere to them."c) "Persons attending this event automatically agree to the use of their likeness whether in still photography or video. Anyone objecting to this must contact the organizer." I agree with all Rules&Conditions. I agree with all Rules&Conditions. Signature Signature **Competitors under 16 years of age must have this form signed by a parent or legal guardian.**